¥ sales@easygroup.ae, harrisonyang@126.com J +9714 4273280 £] ¥y @

EASY WORLD

Aluminium Double Mast Lift

Home Aluminium Double Mast Lift

Aluminium Double Mast Lift

i
1

Aluminium Double Mast Lift

An Aluminium Double Mast Lift is a type of lifting equipment that utilizes two aluminum
masts to provide vertical movement for lifting people or materials to various heights. It is
commonly used in industrial, construction, or maintenance settings, where workers need

to access elevated areas in a safe and efficient manner.

Key Features:

1. Aluminum Construction: The masts are typically made of aluminum, which makes
the lift lightweight and easy to transport.

2. Double Mast Design: The lift has two vertical masts that provide stability and support
for the platform or work basket.

3. Vertical Reach: These lifts are designed for vertical movement, offering access to
heights that might otherwise be difficult to reach.

4. Mobile and Compact: Most aluminum double mast lifts are compact and can be

moved easily from one location to another.


https://easygroupfzco.com/
https://easygroupfzco.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Aluminium-Double-Mast-Lift.png
https://easygroupfzco.com/
https://easygroupfzco.com/

5. Safety: They often come with safety features like guardrails and emergency stop

buttons to ensure worker safety.

These lifts are often used in tasks such as building maintenance, window cleaning, or

light construction, where portability and the ability to work in confined spaces are

important.

Working Height:mm

Loading:kg
Platform Size:mm
Outspread size:mm
Electric
Source
Battery

Lifting
Motor

Max.Platform Height:mm

Ground Clearance:mm

ACV
DCV
VIAH
Charger VIA
AC VIKW
DC VIKW

6000

7700
60

200
1330°600
1780%2180
220
24
60*2
24~12
1.1
1.1

GTWY2-1006 GTYWZ2-1008

8000

9700
60

200
1330"600
1780*2180
220
24
60*2
24~12
1.1
1.

GTWY2-
1009

9000

10700
60

200
1330*600
1780°2180
220
24
60°2
24~12
1.

1:]

GTWY2-
1010

10000

11700
60

200
1330600
1780*2180
220
24
60*2
24~12
Tl
.

GTWY2-
1011

11000

12700
60

200
1330"600
17802180
220
24
60*2
24~12
1]

1l

GTWY2-
1012

12000

13700
60

200
1330"600
178072180
220
24
60%2
24~12
1:
1=

OverallLength:mm 1480 1480 1480 1480 1480
Overall Width:mm 850 850 850 850 850
OverallHeight:mm 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100
Overall Net AC kg 420 460 500 . 540 580
Weight DC kg 450 490 530 570 610

ALUMINIUM SINGLE MAST LIFT

Our Products

Aluminium Mobile Scaffolding Electric Scissor Lift

EASY WORLD

Mini Mobile Steel Scaffoldings Platform Lift

Easy Group Industrial Building Materials and High-Performance Aluminium Ladders Storage Shelf Rack
Height Access Solutions. Loft Ladder Cradle Hoist System
5 sales@easygroup.ae, harrisonyang@126.com Alum Work Platform Lift Aluminium Truss system

Manual Lift or Duct lifter Caster Wheels

+971-50-8795278

+971-50-3845683 Elevator, Escalator & Lift

Links

Home
About Us
Products

Contact

Gallery



https://easygroupfzco.com/
https://easygroupfzco.com/aluminium-double-mast-lift/
tel:+971%204%204273280
https://easygroupfzco.com/
https://easygroupfzco.com/about-us
https://easygroupfzco.com/products-2
https://easygroupfzco.com/contact
https://easygroupfzco.com/products-gallery/
https://easygroupfzco.com/aluminium-scaffolding
https://easygroupfzco.com/steel-scaffolding
https://easygroupfzco.com/aluminium-platform
https://easygroupfzco.com/loft-ladder
https://easygroupfzco.com/double-mast-single-mast-lift
https://easygroupfzco.com/manual-lift-or-duct-lifter
https://easygroupfzco.com/electric-scissor-lift-2
https://easygroupfzco.com/platform-lift/
https://easygroupfzco.com/shelf-rack
https://easygroupfzco.com/cradle-system
https://easygroupfzco.com/aluminium-truss-system
https://easygroupfzco.com/caster-wheels
https://easygroupfzco.com/elevator-escalator-lift/
https://easygroupfzco.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Aluminium-Double-Mast-Lift-Table-1024x552-hdnew-1.png
https://easygroupfzco.com/aluminium-single-mast-lift

