



## **Aluminium Double Mast Lift**

Home | Aluminium Double Mast Lift

## **Aluminium Double Mast Lift**







# **Aluminium Double Mast Lift**

An **Aluminium Double Mast Lift** is a type of lifting equipment that utilizes two aluminum masts to provide vertical movement for lifting people or materials to various heights. It is commonly used in industrial, construction, or maintenance settings, where workers need to access elevated areas in a safe and efficient manner.

# **Key Features:**

- 1. **Aluminum Construction**: The masts are typically made of aluminum, which makes the lift lightweight and easy to transport.
- 2. **Double Mast Design**: The lift has two vertical masts that provide stability and support for the platform or work basket.
- 3. Vertical Reach: These lifts are designed for vertical movement, offering access to heights that might otherwise be difficult to reach.
- 4. Mobile and Compact: Most aluminum double mast lifts are compact and can be moved easily from one location to another.

5. **Safety**: They often come with safety features like guardrails and emergency stop buttons to ensure worker safety.

These lifts are often used in tasks such as building maintenance, window cleaning, or light construction, where portability and the ability to work in confined spaces are important.

# Mobile Aluminium Work Platform(Duble Mast)

		GTWY2-1006	GTYW2-1008	GTWY2- 1009	GTWY2- 1010	GTWY2- 1011	GTWY2- 1012
Max.Platform Height:mm		6000	8000	9000	10000	11000	12000
Working Height:mm		7700	9700	10700	11700	12700	13700
Ground Clearance:mm		60	60	60	60	60	60
Loading:kg		200	200	200	200	200	200
Platform Size:mm		1330*600	1330*600	1330*600	1330*600	1330*600	1330*600
Outspread	Outspread size:mm		1780*2180	1780*2180	1780*2180	1780*2180	1780*2180
Electric	AC V	220	220	220	220	220	220
Source	DC V	24	24	24	24	24	24
Battery	V/AH	60*2	60*2	60*2	60*2	60*2	60*2
Charger	V/A	24~12	24~12	24~12	24~12	24~12	24~12
Lifting	AC V/KW	1.1	1.1	1.1	1.1	1.1	1.1
Motor	DC V/KW	1.1	1.1	1.1	1.1	1.1	1.1
OverallLer	OverallLength:mm		1480	1480	1480	1480	1480
Overall Width:mm			850	850	850	850	850
OverallHeight:mm			2100	2100	2100	2100	2100
Overall Net	AC kg	380	420	460	500	540	580
Weight	DC kg	410	450	490	530	570	610

**ALUMINIUM SINGLE MAST LIFT** 



Easy Group Industrial Building Materials and High-Performance Height Access Solutions.

sales@easygroup.ae, harrisonyang@126.com

+971-50-8795278 +971-50-3845683

#### **Our Products**

Aluminium Mobile Scaffolding Electric Scissor Lift

Mini Mobile Steel Scaffoldings Platform Lift

<u>Aluminium Ladders</u> <u>Storage Shelf Rack</u>

<u>Loft Ladder</u> <u>Cradle Hoist System</u>

Alum Work Platform Lift Aluminium Truss system

Manual Lift or Duct lifter Caster Wheels

Elevator, Escalator & Lift

#### Links

**Home** 

About Us

**Products** 

Contact

Gallery

